The Light Source
8" Mega-Beam Clamp - 3 Ton
The Mega-Beam Clamp is a low profile, sliding jaw design that allows the
load to be secured as closely as possible to the I-beam. The 8" model is
load rated for 3 tons.
Two aircraft aluminum jaws are adjusted on the 3/4"-6 TPI Acme
threaded shaft. The spring loaded handle locks after adjustment. The
center hole is 1 1/2".

Weight 10.25 Pounds
Case Quantities Each
Order Codes MBC3T-8M 8" Mega-Beam Clamp, Silver
MBC3T-8B 8" Mega-Beam Clamp, Black
MBC3T-8M-MLM 8" Mega-Beam Clamp with 2
Mega-Couplers, Silver
MBC3T-8B-MLM 8" Mega-Beam Clamp with 2
Mega-Couplers, Black
MBC3T-8B-2  8" Mega-Beam Clamp with 2"
Jaws, Black
MBC3T-8M-2  8" Mega-Beam Clamp with 2"
Jaws, Silver
The Light Source, Inc. 3935 Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte, NC 28273 Phone: 704-504-8399 Fax: 704-588-4637